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LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

  51322M Thrust Ball Bearings

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

D1

d1

R1

R2

LILY BEARING
R1,2 : min 2 mm Chamfer Dimension Washer

d1  : ≈113 mm Inner Dia Housing Washer

D1  : ≈187 mm Outside Dia Shaft Washer

63mm+0.025
-0.300

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/51322-m/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

